
 

2012-2013 Membership  

Renewal / Application  

Organisation:  

Address:  

City:  Postcode:  

Telephone:  Fax:  

Email:  

Contact Name:  

Position:  

Web:  

 

MEMBERSHIP FEES: 

Full Membership: Community Housing Organisations (Registered and non-registered providers)  
(Note: Calculate the number of tenancies* managed by your organisation as at 30/06/2012 and multiply by $3.10) 

*One tenancy = one household or one rooming house residency 

**All figures include GST 

 

Base Rate: 
  $460.00 

No. of tenancies: 
- - - - - - - @       $3.10 each $______ 

 

Total Due:  $ 

 

Associate Membership: individual, CERC and others  

*CERCs = $52 

Low-waged 

Professional 

Manager/Consultant 

Small Corporate 

Medium Corporate 

Large Corporate 

(incomes under $40,000 

pa) ($40,000-$69,999)  

($70,000-$150,000)  

($150k-$500K)  

($500k-$7.5M) 

 (over $7.5M) 

$51.00 

$95.00 

$139.00 

$209.00 

$418.00 

$632.00 

 

 

$______ 

 

Total Due:  $ 

 

PAYMENT INFORMATION: 

 

Amount 

Enclosed:  Date: 
 

 

Cheques: make payable to Community Housing Federation of Victoria Inc.  

EFT:  BSB 803140  

Acct 80005402  

Reference: Full or Associate, and name of your organisation 


